Sport
Men's Sports

Baseball

Basketball

Cross Country
Football
Hockey

Swimming & Diving

Track & Field
Wrestling
Women's Sports

Basketball

Cross Country
Golf
Hockey

Athletics Practice Schedules - Fall 2015

Coach

Pat Bloom

Bob Semling

Rick Witt
Tom Journell
Chris Brooks

Al Boelk

Rick Witt
Johnny Johnson

Shirley Egner

Brett Witt
Rory Suomi
Ann Ninneman

Ext

4412

4025

3677
3758
8578

2200

3677
4184

3397

4868
2706
2180

Time

Monday and Wednesday 3:00-6:00 scrimmages,
Tuesday and Thursday 4:00-6:30 Practice
Coach communicates with athletes

about practice times.

Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00

Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00

Monday - Friday 11:00-2:00

Monday - Friday 1:00-3:00PM OR 3:00-5:00
(Athlete can choose one of the two)
Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00

Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00

Monday - Friday 6:30-8:30AM or 4:30-7:30PM --
No Wednesday night class-game days

Tuesday - Friday 3:00-6:00

Tuesday - Friday 3:00-6:00

Tuesday - Friday 3:00-6:00




