Athletics Practice Schedules - Fall 2015			
Sport	Coach	Ext	Time
Men's Sports			
Baseball	Pat Bloom	4412	Monday and Wednesday 3:00-6:00 scrimmages, Tuesday and Thursday 4:00-6:30 Practice
Basketball	Bob Semling	4025	Coach communicates with athletes about practice times.
Cross Country	Rick Witt	3677	Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00
Football	Tom Journell	3758	Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00
Hockey	Chris Brooks	8578	Monday - Friday 11:00-2:00
Swimming & Diving	Al Boelk	2200	Monday - Friday 1:00-3:00PM OR 3:00-5:00 (Athlete can choose one of the two)
Track & Field	Rick Witt	3677	Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00
Wrestling	Johnny Johnson	4184	Monday - Friday 3:00-6:00
Women's Sports			
Basketball	Shirley Egner	3397	Monday - Friday 6:30-8:30AM or 4:30-7:30PM No Wednesday night class-game days
Cross Country	Brett Witt	4868	Tuesday - Friday 3:00-6:00
Golf	Rory Suomi	2706	Tuesday - Friday 3:00-6:00
Hockey	Ann Ninneman	2180	Tuesday - Friday 3:00-6:00